
Pink Lanterns

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Maganuco Giorgia (06/3503) 4 7 4 0 2 3 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 3 3 7 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 6 0 0 0 0

Moscardini Lara (06/3694) 4 4 4 0 4 1 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 9 0 0 4 2 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0

Calamassi Sara (06/4069) 2 1 2 0 3 5 2 1 2 0 0 0 4 0 4 5 0 0 4 2 3 5 4 0 0 0 0 0

Grifoni Elena (06/2923) 2 3 2 0 2 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0

Arellano Nannette (06/3927) 2 4 0 0 2 0 4 2 4 0 0 0 4 0 4 0 0 0 4 2 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Morando Sabrina (06/4071) 1 0 2 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lulli Beatrice (06/4070) 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Maganuco Giorgia 06/3503 37 45 1,22

Moscardini Lara 06/3694 40 33 0,82

Calamassi Sara 06/4069 30 19 0,63

Grifoni Elena 06/2923 11 9 0,82

Arellano Nannette 06/3927 30 8 0,27

Morando Sabrina 06/4071 7 2 0,29

Lulli Beatrice 06/4070 5 0 0,00

Ac Tua

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Hoxha Florjan (06/4002) 4 4 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 11 0 0 4 4 4 7 4 12 0 0 4 10 4 9 0 0

Zitelli Antonio (06/4003) 4 4 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 5 4 3 0 0 4 3 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 0 4 8 0 0

Hoxha Elton (06/4109) 4 6 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 4 4 10 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0

Passero Salvatore (06/4110) 0 0 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 11 0 0 4 4 4 7 0 0

Boccabella Andrea (06/4007) 4 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0

Nocera Pasquale  (06/4140) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Hoxha Florjan 06/4002 40 79 1,98

Zitelli Antonio 06/4003 36 49 1,36

Hoxha Elton 06/4109 28 48 1,71

Passero Salvatore 06/4110 32 47 1,47

Boccabella Andrea 06/4007 14 17 1,21

Nocera Pasquale 06/4140 10 14 1,40

Pinko Panko

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Fabiano Francesco (06/4038) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Labriola Giulia (06/4036) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lascarache Alexandra (06/4034) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lascarache Gianfranco Filip 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ridolfo Vincenzo (06/4037) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ursescu Denisa Alexandra (06/4108) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fabiano Francesco 06/4038 0 0 0,00

Labriola Giulia 06/4036 0 0 0,00

Lascarache Alexandra 06/4034 0 0 0,00

Lascarache Gianfranco 06/4035 0 0 0,00

Ridolfo Vincenzo 06/4037 0 0 0,00

Ursescu Denisa 06/4108 0 0 0,00

I Dardettieri

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Vitone Maurizio (06/3359) 2 4 2 4 2 0 2 0 2 5 4 6 0 0 2 6 2 0 2 4 0 0 4 4 4 7 0 0

Rega Guido  (06/4114) 2 4 2 1 4 5 4 0 4 9 4 5 0 0 2 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zanardi Belviso Andrea (06/3451) 2 6 2 2 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Clementi Stefano (06/4119) 2 0 2 1 4 2 4 0 2 2 4 5 0 0 2 2 2 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0

Clementi Lorenzo  (06/4115) 2 3 2 0 4 4 2 0 2 0 4 5 0 0 2 2 4 2 2 2 0 0 4 1 4 2 0 0

Agnorelli Lorenzo (06/3502) 2 6 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0

Zianni  Marco (06/4132) 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 1 4 2 0 0

Solina Furio (06/3541) 2 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Agnorelli Francesco (06/3501) 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vitone Maurizio 06/3359 28 40 1,43

Rega Guido 06/4114 26 29 1,12

Zanardi Belviso Andrea 06/3451 21 26 1,24

Clementi Stefano 06/4119 28 21 0,75

Clementi Lorenzo 06/4115 32 21 0,66

Agnorelli Lorenzo 06/3502 12 20 1,67

Zianni  Marco 06/4132 17 12 0,71

Solina Furio 06/3541 6 10 1,67

Agnorelli Francesco 06/3501 4 2 0,50



Herta Birrino

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Cecchi Niccolò (06/3141) 4 12 4 9 0 0 4 12 4 11 0 0 2 6 4 11 4 12 0 0 4 12 2 6 0 0 0 0

Nanni Marco (06/3139) 2 1 4 11 0 0 4 10 4 11 0 0 2 4 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 10 4 11 0 0 0 0

Tonelli Francesco (06/3142) 4 8 4 9 0 0 2 1 4 7 0 0 4 11 4 6 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 10 0 0 0 0

Menale Nicola (06/3140) 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 2 3 2 4 2 5 0 0 4 3 4 9 0 0 0 0

Tonelli Lorenzo (06/3869) 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 11 2 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0

Franci Simone (06/3241) 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 5 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spagnuolo Michele  (06/4107) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cecchi Niccolò 06/3141 32 91 2,84

Nanni Marco 06/3139 32 72 2,25

Tonelli Francesco 06/3142 34 70 2,06

Menale Nicola 06/3140 22 35 1,59

Tonelli Lorenzo 06/3869 14 33 2,36

Franci Simone 06/3241 10 17 1,70

Spagnuolo Michele 06/4107 0 0 0,00

League 180

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Falzone Fabiano (06/3553) 4 0 0 0 4 10 4 4 4 9 4 12 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 5 4 8 4 7 0 0

Fazziani Samuele (06/3935) 2 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 7 0 0

Ruotolo Valerio (06/3937) 4 0 0 0 2 4 4 5 4 9 3 6 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 4 0 0 4 4 0 0

Galati Giordano  Gennarino Eros 3 0 0 0 4 6 4 2 4 6 2 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 1 4 7 4 4 0 0

Landucci Marco (06/3554) 1 0 0 0 2 5 4 4 0 0 2 2 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Vetro Elena (06/4125) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Odierna Nicola  (06/3709) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Falzone Fabiano 06/3553 40 74 1,85

Fazziani Samuele 06/3935 34 57 1,68

Ruotolo Valerio 06/3937 31 50 1,61

Galati Giordano 06/4124 35 40 1,14

Landucci Marco 06/3554 17 23 1,35

Vetro Elena 06/4125 3 3 1,00

Odierna Nicola 06/3709 0 0 0,00

Bersa Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Morando Paolo (06/3557) 0 0 4 6 4 0 4 9 4 7 4 3 4 2 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 11 4 7 0 0

Massaro Salvatore (06/4122) 0 0 4 5 4 0 4 8 4 6 4 6 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 6 4 7 0 0

Manni Davide (06/4121) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 12 4 8 0 0

Lombardi Enrico (06/3847) 0 0 4 5 4 0 0 0 2 1 2 3 4 5 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 2 2 4 2 3 0 0

Persichini Fabrizio (06/3721) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 4 2 4 2 1 0 0

Vanni Daniele (06/3363) 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marinari Fabrizio (06/3891) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Guidotti Manuel  (06/3916) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lucarelli Marco (06/3452) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Riparbelli Pietro (06/3361) 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Morando Paolo 06/3557 40 64 1,60

Massaro Salvatore 06/4122 34 50 1,47

Manni Davide 06/4121 24 49 2,04

Lombardi Enrico 06/3847 26 26 1,00

Persichini Fabrizio 06/3721 16 22 1,38

Vanni Daniele 06/3363 8 10 1,25

Marinari Fabrizio 06/3891 8 7 0,88

Guidotti Manuel 06/3916 0 0 0,00

Lucarelli Marco 06/3452 0 0 0,00

Riparbelli Pietro 06/3361 4 0 0,00


